Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZIN

G

Sincronizare

13.05.23 19:22:12

00008 734198

GPS

Loc Tansare
Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

13.05.23 19:22:12 +000 Ceas BENZING

13.05.23 19122 12

016
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059764
059773
649225
0183980
059758
059761
044424
0699737
0698657
0698660
059755
044432
059760
0698653
059770
059774

Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 21
002 RO 21
003 RO 19
004 RO 13
005 RO 21
006 RO 21
007 RO 20
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 21
012 RO 20
013 RO 2l
014 RO 22
RO 21
RO 21
e
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
Ant.:

RO-04.20

BENZTING

GPS+03h ;
Por. sositi 014
S - S - S R S —
Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Nr.|Nom|Sec|Obs.
are |Senzor Data Ora Ant [Nr. |
B e - = +—e—Ft ettt —_——
AB |DA374F63|34.05 11:04:23.6]| Ol 002 | 0K |008
AB |DA37502F|14.05 11:12:08.8| 01|011|0K |010
GUT |DA351176|T4.05 11:23:03.0| 01|010|0K |014
AB |DASE8BE1C|14.05 11:28:37.4| 01|012|0K |013
ABPA|DA4034DD|14.05 11:29:49.3| 01|014|0K |004
SOLZ |DA54D07B|14.05 11:38:18.7| 01|015|0K [007
SOPA|DA374DF9|14.05 11:38:51.9| 01|006|0K [001
AB |DA4036C2|14.05 11:40:01.4| 01|013|0OK |019
AB |DA374E8D|14.05 12:01:50.7| 01|009|0K |017
AB |DAO9C41E[14.05 12:11:51.8| 01|016|0K |018
GUT |DA37506A|14.05 12:19:44.2| 01|007|0K |003
SOPA|DAAB2BEQ|14.05 13:48:22.1| 01|005|0K |002
SOLZ |DA206E43|14.05 14:28:15.8| 01|003|0K |006
GUPA |DAB83658F|14.05 16:06:26.0| 01|008|0K |016
SOLZ |DAO7992D|Por. nesosit 009
SOLZ |DA375019|Por. nesosit 011
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Cod concurs

: 0349962
BENZING 48906151 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
01:46701601-3

=

Express

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G

SAVA T0AN

15.05:23 18:17:39 GPS
15.05.23 18:17:39 +000

2

)

201951
900026FA



